Currency Conversion

USD US Dollar

EUR Euro

GBP British Pound

AUD Australian Dollar
INR Indian Rupee

CAD Canadian Dollar
CHF Swiss Franc

DKK Danish Krone

PLN Polish Zloty

AED Emirati Dirham
ASU Arbitrary Stone Unit
Please note that rates between currencies do not stay the same between questions.

1. 1 GBP equals 1.69 USD.

(a) How many USD does 2300 GBP buy?
(b) How many GBP does 120 USD buy?

2. 1 USD equals 0.726 EUR.

(a) How many EUR does 300 USD buy?
(b) How many USD does 4800 EUR buy?

3. 30 AUD equals 27 USD.

(a) How many AUD does 6700 USD buy?
(b) How many USD does 53000 AUD buy?

4. 200 EUR equals 305 CAD.

(a) How many CAD does 11000 EUR buy?
(b) How many EUR does 2410 CAD buy?

o

1 USD equals 59 INR. 1 GBP equals 101 INR.

(a) How many USD does 107 GBP buy?
(b) How many GBP does 5600 USD buy?

6. 100 CAD equals 92 USD. 200 USD equals 211 AUD.

(a) How many CAD does 12000 AUD buy?
(b) How many AUD does 99000 CAD buy?

7. 500 ASU equals 71 EUR. 200 ASU equals 36 USD.

(a) How many USD does 100000 EUR buy?
(b) How many EUR does 53000 USD buy?

3887 USD

71.01 GBP

217.80 EUR

6611.57 USD

47700 USD

16775 CAD

1580.33 EUR

183.17 USD

3271.29 GBP

12363.49 CAD

96089.40 AUD

126760.56 USD
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