Currency Conversion

USD US Dollar EUR Euro GBP British Pound AUD Australian Dollar INR Indian Rupee CAD Canadian Dollar CHF Swiss Franc DKK Danish Krone PLN Polish Zloty AED Emirati Dirham ASU Arbitrary Stone Unit Please note that rates between currencies do not stay the same between questions.

1. 1 GBP equals 1.69 USD.

(a) How many USD does 2300 GBP buy?(b) How many GBP does 120 USD buy?	3887 USD 71.01 GBP
2. 1 USD equals 0.726 EUR.	
(a) How many EUR does 300 USD buy?(b) How many USD does 4800 EUR buy?	217.80 EUR 6611.57 USD
3. 30 AUD equals 27 USD.	
(a) How many AUD does 6700 USD buy?(b) How many USD does 53000 AUD buy?	7444.44 AUD 47700 USD
4. 200 EUR equals 305 CAD.	
(a) How many CAD does 11000 EUR buy?(b) How many EUR does 2410 CAD buy?	16775 CAD 1580.33 EUR
5. 1 USD equals 59 INR. 1 GBP equals 101 INR.	
(a) How many USD does 107 GBP buy?(b) How many GBP does 5600 USD buy?	183.17 USD 3271.29 GBP
6. 100 CAD equals 92 USD. 200 USD equals 211 AUD.	
(a) How many CAD does 12000 AUD buy?(b) How many AUD does 99000 CAD buy?	12363.49 CAD 96089.40 AUD
7. 500 ASU equals 71 EUR. 200 ASU equals 36 USD.	
(a) How many USD does 100000 EUR buy?(b) How many EUR does 53000 USD buy?	126760.56 USD 41811.11 EUR